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YEAR 7 ASSESSMENT MAPPING - 2020 

SUBJECT TERM 1  TERM 2 
WEEK 

Date TERM 3  
WEEK 

DATE TERM 4  
WEEK 

DATE 

Religion Formative 
Assessment 

Activities 
 

Ongoing 

Week 4 Tue 19 May Day 2 - Submission 
Sacred Scripture Research Activity 
by 3.00pm 

Week 6 Thu 27 Aug Day 9: P5 7H; P6 7J. 
Fri 28 Aug Day 10: P5 7G, 7S; P2 7R. 
Ways of Praying in Class Response. 

Week 4 Thu 05 Nov D9: P5 7H; P6 7J. 
Fri 06 Nov D10: P5 7G, 7S; P2 7R 
Stewardship in Class Response. 

English Week 2 
 

Mon 04 May D1   
Skills Activity in class assessment 
Conducted online via Ed Perfect  

Week 2 Fri 31 July D10: P2 7R, 7J; P3 7G, 7H. 
Skills and Knowledge Assessment in 
class 

Week 3 Mon 26 Oct D1:  P3 7S, 7R, 7H; P5 7G; P6 7J. 
Creative hand in by 8.40am 

Science Week 3 Tue 12 May Day 7:  Media activity 
submission by 3.00pm  

Week 8 Tue 08 Sep Day 7:  Skills and 
Knowledge in class. 
P3 7R, 7G; P4 7S, 7h, 7J. 

Week 2 Tue 20 Oct Day 7:  Theory Activity 
P3 7R, 7G; P4 7S, 7H, 7J. 

History Week 5 
 

Fri 29 May Day 10:  Research 
Activity submission by 3.00pm 

Week 6 Mon 24 August Day 6:  Multimedia 
Activity hand in by 8.40am 

Week 3 Wed 28 Oct D3: P3 7R, 7S; P4 7H; P6 7J. 
Thu 29 Oct D4: P4 7G. 
Source Analysis/Topic Test - Written in Class. 

Music Weeks 
3/4 

Mon 18 May Day 1 Week 4: 
Composition submission by 
3.00pm 
 

Weeks 
5/6 

Mon 17 Aug Day 1: 
Wk 5 Part A Hand in composition. 
Wks 5/6 Part B In classes guitar and 
voice performance. 

Week 3 Mon 26 Oct Day 1 - Listening Activity 

PDHPE Week 4 
 

Fri 22 May  
Changes in My World - At home 
test and scaffold submission 

Week 8 Fri 11 Sep Day 10:  I’ve Got Your Back 
Research Activity - hand in by 8.40am. 

Week 4 Fri 06 Nov P0 Day 10:  Written Component 
Submission by 8.40am. 
Get Active: Practical Investigation. 
Personal Fitness: Written Data Analysis and 
Reflection. 

Visual Arts Week 3 
 

Thu 14 May Day 9:  Artmaking 
online Submission by 3:00pm   

Week 7 Tue 01 Sep Day 2:  Critical and 
Historical Study Submission by 
8.40am 

Week 1 Thu 15 Oct Day 4:  Artmaking Submission by 
8.40am. 

Technology Week 2 Tue 05 May Day 2:  Online Folio 
Submission by 3:00pm  

Week 2 Thu 30 July Day 9:  Online Folio 
Submission by 3:00pm  

Week 2 Tue 20 Oct Day 7:  Folio Submission by 
8.40am. 

Maths Week 3 
 

Thu 14 May Day 9 Week 3:   
Online Activity on Ed Perfect 

Week 6 Thu 27 Aug Day 9:  Submission by 
8.40am. 

Week 4 Thu 05 Nov Day 9:  P2 and P4 - In Class Test. 

 


